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Women / 2A / S13-A2-G1
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harriet Maunder490
South Miami

9.800 9.750 9.1009.650 38.300
1 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Milah Sponaugle492
South Miami

9.550 8.950 9.4009.550 37.450
2 8 2 1 2 

2 

Fernanda Araujo487
South Miami

9.250 9.150 9.2509.350 37.000
4T 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

Sophia Meisel559
Rising Stars

9.400 9.350 8.7509.350 36.850
3 3 5T 9 4 

4 

Anndee Fishel303
Rising Stars

8.700 9.300 9.3509.450 36.800
8 4 3 2 5 

5 

Antonia Gardner359
CatsW

8.900 9.700 8.8009.150 36.550
7 2 6 8 6 

6 

Alexa Reinardy302
Rising Stars

9.250 8.650 9.3009.000 36.200
5T 9 7 3 7 

7 

Elsa Poeschl360
CatsW

9.100 9.000 9.1008.800 36.000
6 7 8 6T 8 

8 

Story Hendler411
Miami Bch Gymnastics

4.000 9.150 8.9008.500 30.550
9 6T 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / S13-A2-G2
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jules Dusharm488
South Miami

9.700 9.700 9.5009.800 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Talia Avila491
South Miami

9.650 9.150 9.3009.700 37.800
2T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia Nocco Sanchez404
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.650 9.450 8.8009.650 37.550
3T 3 3 6 3 

3 

Amanda Koonin410
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 8.9008.950 36.600
5 5* 7 5 4T

4T

Zoey Schwartz409
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.1009.000 36.600
6 6* 6 4 5T

5T

Clare Criscuolo305
Rising Stars

9.500 9.550 8.6508.750 36.450
4 2 8 7 6 

6 

Piper Scorza405
Miami Bch Gymnastics

8.400 9.350 9.2009.050 36.000
8 4 5 3 7 

7 

Grayce Coon361
CatsW

8.950 9.200 8.5509.250 35.950
7 7 4 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2A / S13-A2-G3
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emiliana Gomez Lizardo413
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 9.3509.300 37.800
1 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Aila Kaiser489
South Miami

9.450 9.100 9.4009.600 37.550
3 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Mila Santana486
South Miami

9.200 9.300 9.4009.300 37.200
6 3 4T 2T 3 

3 

Delaney Gelfand363
CatsW

9.500 9.400 9.2509.000 37.150
2 2 8 5T 4 

4 

Matilda Musumeci408
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.1509.550 37.000
4 8 2 7 5 

5 

Federica Pallares406
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.2509.200 36.900
5 4 5 6T 6 

6 

Shirel Amsellem407
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.3009.150 36.700
7 5 6 4 7 

7 

Gianna Priore362
CatsW

8.850 9.050 8.9009.050 35.850
8 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2A / S13-A2-G4
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Irrizarry368
CatsW

9.400 9.150 8.8509.300 36.700
2 3 2T 7 1 

1 

Olivia Gelin307
Rising Stars

9.150 8.700 9.0509.700 36.600
4T 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Lyla Martinez367
CatsW

9.450 9.100 9.1508.850 36.550
1 4 7 1 3T

3T

Isabella Santamaria414
Miami Bch Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.0509.100 36.550
5T 2 5T 3T 4T

4T

Chloe Cantor415
Miami Bch Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.0509.150 36.400
7 1 4 4T 5 

5 

Alaina Robinson364
CatsW

9.350 8.750 9.0009.100 36.200
3 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Claire Longinos308
Rising Stars

9.150 8.400 8.9009.300 35.750
6T 7 3T 6 7 

7 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 12,13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Genies 2A 116.150 29.350 29.350 29.000 28.450
11 1 2T

2 South Miami 2A 115.350 29.150 28.750 29.150 28.300
22 4 1

3 PB Gymnastic 2A 114.100 28.150 28.950 29.000 28.000
38T 2 3T

4 Gym Kidz NMB 2A 113.900 28.700 28.850 28.400 27.950
43T 3 6

5 Miami Bch Gymnastics 2A 113.450 28.700 28.350 28.500 27.900
54T 6 4T

6 Rising Stars 2A 112.550 28.150 28.200 28.500 27.700
69T 8 5T

7 CatsW 2A 111.850 28.350 28.300 27.700 27.500
76T 7 8

8 Gold Coast 2A 111.650 28.450 28.400 27.850 26.950
95 5 7

9 TNT 2A 110.000 28.350 27.500 26.750 27.400
87T 9 9
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